513-524-2456
http://www.oxfordtoyou.com

YUM CHA BUBBLE TEA

DRINKS SIGNATURE FRESH MILK
Served Cold DRINKS PROVIDED BY _lEK
oTY Brown Sugar Fresh Milk Tea  $6.83
2 Liter $3.59 Medium _
Served cold. Coca Cola or Diet Black Fresh Milk Tea $6.83
Coke 2 liter bottle Medium
6pk Soda $5.50 Green Fresh Milk Tea $6.83
Served cold. Coke, Sprite, Cherry Medium
Coke, or Coke Zero Jasmine Fresh Milk Tea $6.83
12pk Soda $9.99 Medium.
Served Cold. Coke, Sprite, Coke Watermelon Fresh Milk Tea $6.83
Zero and Cherry Coke Medium.

4 pk 160z Ice Mountain Spring $2.49
Water

BOBA MILK TEA (Non
air

Slush Cotton Candy Boba Milk Tea  $6.25

Lychee Volcano $6.81 Thai Tea Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Lychee slush, strawberry popping Medium

boba, lychee jelly, strawberry sauce ;

Tropical blast $6.81 Lycpﬂiﬁiﬁfba Milk Tea $6.25

passionuit slush, lychee jelly, Tiramisu Boba Milk Tea $6.25
strawberry popping boba Medium

NOTICE!!I Chon;:g(:ztn? Boba Milk Tea $6.25

ALL CANNED DRINKS PROVIDED BY Cappuccino Boba Milk Tea  $6.25
OXFORD TO YOU AND ARE IN NO Medium

WAY ASSOCIATED WITH THE Coconut Boba Milk Tea $6.25
RESTAURANT ON WHICH THIS Medium

SELECTION IS POSTED Taro Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Medium

Honeydew Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Medium

Strawberry Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Medium

Mango Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Medium

Blueberry Boba Milk Tea $6.25
Medium

FRUIT TEA

Signature Fruit Tea $8.51

Signature Lemon Tea $8.51

Passion Fruit Bomb $85.05

Orange Green Tea $8.51

Lemon Kumquat $8.51

Pineapple Lychee $8.51

Rosy Lychee $8.51

Wintermelon Tea $8.51

SMOOTHIE

Blueberry Smoothie $8.51

Strawberry Smoothie $7.61

Pineapple Smoothie $7.61

Strawberry Banana Smoothie  $8.51

Strawberry Mango $8.51

Taro Smoothie $7.61

Oreo Smoothie $7.61

Mango Smoothie $7.61

Honeydew Smoothie $7.61

Cappuccino Smoothie $7.61

Thai Tea Smoothie $7.61

Lychee Smoothie $7.61

page 1



page 2

SPARKLING WATER

Strawberry Sparkling Water
ZOMBIE POTION

honeydew soda with blueberry

popping boba

Lychee Sparkling Water
Passion Fruit Sparkling Water
Pineapple Sparkling
Orange Sparkling Water

CROFFLE
Mango croffle
Strawberry croffle
Original Croffle
Oreo Croffle
Lotus Biscoff Croffle
Nutella Banana Croffle
S'Mores Croffle

$6.04
$7.09

$6.04
$6.04
$6.04
$6.04

$7.25
$7.25
$4.73
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25



