

513-524-2456

http://www.oxfordtoyou.com

## YUM CHA BUBBLE TEA

YUM CHA BUBBLE TEA			
<u>DRINKS</u> Served Cold DRINKS PROVIDED BY	<u>SIGNATURE FRESH MI</u> TEA	<u>LK</u>	
ОТҮ	Brown Sugar Fresh Milk Tea	\$6.83	
2 Liter \$3.59 Served cold. Coca Cola or Diet	Medium Black Fresh Milk Tea	\$6.83	
Coke 2 liter bottle 6pk Soda \$5.50	Medium Green Fresh Milk Tea	\$6.83	
Served cold. Coke, Sprite, Cherry Coke, or Coke Zero 12pk Soda \$9.99	Medium Jasmine Fresh Milk Tea	\$6.83	
Served Cold. Coke, Sprite, Coke Zero and Cherry Coke	<i>Medium.</i> Watermelon Fresh Milk Tea <i>Medium.</i>	\$6.83	
4 pk 16oz Ice Mountain Spring \$2.49 Water	BOBA MILK TEA (No.	n	
Slush	<u>Dairy)</u>		
Lychee Volcano \$6.81  Lychee slush, strawberry popping	Cotton Candy Boba Milk Tea Thai Tea Boba Milk Tea <i>Medium</i>	\$6.25 \$6.25	
boba, lychee jelly, strawberry sauce Tropical blast \$6.81	Lychee Boba Milk Tea  Medium  Medium	\$6.25	
passionfruit slush, lychee jelly, strawberry popping boba	Tiramisu Boba Milk Tea Medium	\$6.25	
NOTICE!!!!!!	Chocolate Boba Milk Tea  Medium	\$6.25	
ALL CANNED DRINKS PROVIDED BY OXFORD TO YOU AND ARE IN NO	Cappuccino Boba Milk Tea  Medium	\$6.25	
WAY ASSOCIATED WITH THE RESTAURANT ON WHICH THIS	Coconut Boba Milk Tea <i>Medium</i>	\$6.25	
SELECTION IS POSTED	Taro Boba Milk Tea <i>Medium</i>	\$6.25	
	Honeydew Boba Milk Tea Medium	\$6.25	
	Strawberry Boba Milk Tea <i>Medium</i>	\$6.25	
	Mango Boba Milk Tea <i>Medium</i>	\$6.25	
	Blueberry Boba Milk Tea Medium	\$6.25	
	FRUIT TEA		
	Signature Fruit Tea Signature Lemon Tea	\$8.51 \$8.51	
	Passion Fruit Bomb	\$85.05	
	Orange Green Tea	\$8.51	
	Lemon Kumquat Pineapple Lychee	\$8.51 \$8.51	
	Rosy Lychee	\$8.51	
	Wintermelon Tea	\$8.51	
	SMOOTHIE		
	Blueberry Smoothie	\$8.51	
	Strawberry Smoothie	\$7.61	
	Pineapple Smoothie	\$7.61	
	Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$8.51	
	Strawberry Mango	\$8.51	
	Taro Smoothie	\$7.61	

Oreo Smoothie

Mango Smoothie

Honeydew Smoothie

Thai Tea Smoothie

Lychee Smoothie

Cappuccino Smoothie

\$7.61

\$7.61

\$7.61

\$7.61

\$7.61

\$7.61

## SPARKLING WATER

SPARKLING WATER			
Strawberry Sparkling Water	\$6.04		
ZOMBIE POTION	\$7.09		
honeydew soda with blueberry			
popping boba			
Lychee Sparkling Water	\$6.04		
Passion Fruit Sparkling Water	\$6.04		
Pineapple Sparkling	\$6.04		
Orange Sparkling Water	\$6.04		
CROFFLE			
CROFFLE			
<b>CROFFLE</b> Mango croffle	\$7.25		
	\$7.25 \$7.25		
Mango croffle			
Mango croffle Strawberry croffle	\$7.25		
Mango croffle Strawberry croffle Original Croffle	\$7.25 \$4.73		
Mango croffle Strawberry croffle Original Croffle Oreo Croffle	\$7.25 \$4.73 \$7.25		